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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
Provisional Rank list for BSc_Phy_Instru Degree Programme 2021
Total Seats : 30
Chance LIST - Allotment 3
State Merit (SM)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2102054 MUHAMMED FAWAS Islam/Muslim 1 976.000
2 2106623  ABU SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 975.000
3 2112573  JAGAN ANTONY PUTHUSSERY Christian/General 1 975.000
4 2104805 ARCHANA PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 4 973.000
5 2103968 DHANUSH K Hindu/OBH 5 972.000
6 2102593  LEKSHMI R RAJAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 971.000
7 2101052 DEEPAKH Hindu/General 3 971.000
8 2104566  NIMA SURESH M P Hindu/OBH 4 970.000
9 2112747 = ANN ALEESHA ARUN Christian/General = 5 968.000
10 2108248 AMALKA Christian/Latin 4 968.000
11 2104099 MALAVIKA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 1 967.000
12 2109662 ABIJITHC Hindu/General 4 967.000
13 2100263  ANSHAF JAMAN Islam/Muslim 5 966.000
14 2111764 NAVYAP] Hindu/Ezhava 3 966.000
15 2100734 AMALSWIBAT Islam/Muslim 5 966.000
16 2102711 PRANAV KP Hindu/Ezhava 4 966.000
17 2106047 ARUSHANS Hindu/Ezhava 1 965.330
18 2106107  NAVANEETH KRISHNA T Hindu/Ezhava 5 965.000
19 2113053  RASHA SHAHUL.K Islam/Muslim 3 965.000
20 2107207 = JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000
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Sl.no.
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appin.No

2107411

2109999

2105349

2111614

2109733

2104835

2104403

2101194

2100508

2105675

2103419

2102114

2112464

2112239

2104726

2102875

2105998

2100422

2104041

2112514

2108739

2105945

2101512

2112489

2107487

2106467

2100266

2106285

2101120

2110525

Name

BALAMURALEEKRISHNA. N. V
MUHAMMED FARIS C A
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TN
JASIL HANAN
VAISHNAVI |

MADHAVI K RAJAN
SAFA P

JIYADH TS

ADITHYAN N V

NOVA NAVIN

VISHNU C S
ADWAITH.S.SAJEEVAN
SEBASTIAN SHIBU
AMANDEEP NATH K
ANET S MARIA
SANDRAK'S
NANDANA S

KRISTIN NIXON PETER
JALEELA NT
KRISHNADEV T |
SHAHEEN ALIT S
CHRISTIAN THOMAS
ANJANAOR

RIYA ROSHNA

ASIYA CA

THEERTHA PV
RINSHA KUNHU P
DEVANARAYANAN.K.S
BINIYA BINU

ANAS A

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Option Index

Remarks

963.000

962.000

962.000

961.000

961.000

961.000

961.000

959.000

958.000

958.000

958.000

958.000

957.000

957.000

956.000

956.000

955.000

955.000

952.000

951.000

951.000

950.000

950.000

949.000

949.000

948.000

948.000

948.000

948.000

948.000
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Sl.no.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Appin.No

2112863

2109698

2107790

2107170

2101770

2106876

2100906

2104203

2101016

2112640

2104820

2100134

2101825

2111278

2103016

2103459

2113003

2113377

2112910

2104042

2110125

2106712

2112755

2101139

2110730

2113568

2105809

2104812

2108606

2101367

Name

BEAULAH K BINOY
ADARSH P
BHAVANA S D

THEJUS K]

FATHIMATHUL MUFEEDA K

JYOTHIKA U B
ASWIN M

JOYAL MARIYA JOJO
ABHIRAMI P A

PEARL MARIA DAVIS
FATHIMA MAHAMOOD
ALBIN VARGHESE
SANJAY S MENON
PRANAV T PRASANTH
RUSHDA MOL
AKSHAY JAYAN
SIDDHARTH R
HANEENA DILEEP
ANANDHU C RAJAN
APARNA P S

MARIYA NITHYA M B
AJAY KRISHNA
AVANIPRABHA N |
AVANTHIKA RAJESH
ATHULYA
SURYALAKSHMI U S
YADHU KRISHNAN C V
ADIL ASHARAF
HARIKRISHNA N V

C H AJAY KRISHNAN

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
2 948.000
3 947.000
2 946.000
5 946.000
2 946.000
2 944.000
2 943.000
4 943.000
4 942.000
5 942.000
2 941.000
3 940.000
5 936.000
2 936.000
5 936.000
2 936.000
3 934.000
4 933.000
4 930.000
5 929.000
4 929.000
2 929.000
5 928.000
5 928.000
5 926.000
2 926.000
5 925.000
2 925.000
5 925.000
3 925.000
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Sl.no.

81

82

83
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Appin.No

2109887

2108441

2105720

2111293

2100405

2111093

2111454

2112194

2109933

2104505

2111084

2110289

2104501

2105087

2111060

2106128

2111725

2111819

2101472

2100477

2105195

2106962

2105313

2105065

2100995

2107131

2106584

2110673

2102024

2100639

Name

RAHUL TP
AJITH SAM MATHEW
MUHAMMED FUHAD K V
NIDHIN BABU
MUHAMMED ASHRAF.P
BISLAK T

ANJU JOHN

KRISHNA PRIYA K A
SREEKANTH P K

ASWIN EV

DIVENA VARGHESE
JAYASREE B

ALDRIN JOGI

FASILAM V

HAAMIDAH P S

ROHIT A

ATHUL BIjU

SIVENDU KRISHNA
NANDANA SUBHASH
ASWATHY SYAM

AFIYA M N

ADVAID T M

K N MOHAMMED YAZEEN NAVAS
VEDANG D NAIK

JOEL SHAJI

PAVITHRA DEV

SILPA SANTHOSH
RAHUL C B

ARUN RAJ K

NIKHILA S KUMAR

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option  Index Remarks
2 924.000
3 924.000
3 924.000
2 923.000
2 923.000
4 923.000
5 922.000
4 921.000
3 920.000
2 920.000
2 919.000
2 918.000
4 917.000
3 916.000
1 915.330
4 914.000
2 913.000
5 912.000
2 912.000
5 911.330
2 911.000
3 911.000
2 911.000
5 910.000
1 909.000
3 908.000
5 905.000
3 905.000
4 904.000
5 902.000
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Sl.no.

111

112

113

114

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Appin.No

2110755

2106219

2101992

2111079

AppIn.No

2102593

2104099

2111764

2102711

2106047

2106107

2107207

2107411

2102114

2101512

2109698

2106876

2100906

2101016

2111278

2101139

2110730

2113568

2101367

2111293

2109933

2104505

Name

KARTHIK P

MUHAMMED NASIF YP

C K ANANDU

ADHINATH N

Name

LEKSHMI R RAJAN

MALAVIKA MANOJ

NAVYA P |
PRANAV KP

ARUSHA N S

NAVANEETH KRISHNA T
JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON
BALAMURALEEKRISHNA. N. V

ADWAITH.S.SAJEEVAN

ANJANAOR
ADARSH P
JYOTHIKAU B
ASWIN M

ABHIRAMI P A

PRANAV T PRASANTH

AVANTHIKA RAJESH

ATHULYA

SURYALAKSHMI U S

C H AJAY KRISHNAN

NIDHIN BABU

SREEKANTH P K

ASWIN EV

Ezhava (EZ)

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
2 902.000
5 902.000
4 902.000
5 900.000
Option  Index Remarks
4 971.000
1 967.000
3 966.000
4 966.000
1 965.330
5 965.000
2 964.000
5 963.000
4 958.000
5 950.000
3 947.000
2 944.000
2 943.000
4 942.000
2 936.000
5 928.000
5 926.000
2 926.000
3 925.000
2 923.000
3 920.000
2 920.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2106128

2111725

2100477

2106962

2107131

2110673

2101992

2111079

2104936

2102808

2109284

2111273

2111757

2105841

2112368

2107341

2101341

2112264

2112864

2112399

2106098

2111770

2102673

2108423

2109228

2111383

2111425

2101327

2108236

2102867

Name

ROHIT A

ATHUL BIJU
ASWATHY SYAM
ADVAID TM
PAVITHRA DEV
RAHULCB

C K ANANDU
ADHINATH N
GOPIKA KM
INDRAJITH P G
NAVYA E UNNIKRISHNAN
SHARATH K SHINE
BIMESH RAJ KR
ANAND K RAJ
ANUPAMA N K
ANANTHA LAKSHMI C S
ASWIN DHANAN
SEELALAT
ADARSH P M

KIRAN DAS
ADARSH N S
AMRITHA M S
BIMALKRISHNA B
UNNIKRISHNAN K S
ATHIRA

AKSHAY P S
AKSHAY RAJESH
AMAL KRISHNA
DHANALAKSHMI M

AROMAL A

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
4 914.000
2 913.000
5 911.330
3 911.000
3 908.000
3 905.000
4 902.000
5 900.000
3 894.000
4 893.000
5 863.000
2 862.000
5 852.000
1 845.330
3 831.000
4 823.000
4 814.000
4 813.000
2 813.000
5 800.000
2 795.000
5 793.000
1 788.000
4 788.000
2 784.000
3 772.000
2 762.000
4 758.000
1 753.000
3 751.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Appin.No

2110391

2109869

2113348

2108957

2109959

Appin.No

2100734

2113053

2109999

2105349

2111614

2104403

2101194

2104041

2108739

2112489

2107487

2100266

2110525

2101770

2104820

2103016

2113377

2104812

2105720

2100405

2111093

Name

AISWARYAV S

PRITHVIDEV .S.P
MEENAKSHI T S
SREYAS SAJEEV

DEVIKARA]

Muslim (MU)

Name

AMAL SWIBA T

RASHA SHAHUL.K
MUHAMMED FARIS C A
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TN
JASIL HANAN

SAFA P

JIYADH TS

JALEELA NT

SHAHEEN ALI T S

RIYA ROSHNA

ASIYA CA

RINSHA KUNHU P

ANA S A

FATHIMATHUL MUFEEDA K
FATHIMA MAHAMOOD
RUSHDA MOL

HANEENA DILEEP

ADIL ASHARAF
MUHAMMED FUHAD K V
MUHAMMED ASHRAF.P

BISLAKT

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option Index

Option  Index

Remarks

746.000

741.000

732.000

707.000

691.000

Remarks

966.000

965.000

962.000

962.000

961.000

961.000

959.000

952.000

951.000

949.000

949.000

948.000

948.000

946.000

941.000

936.000

933.000

925.000

924.000

923.000

923.000
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Sl.no.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Appin.No

2105087

2111060

2105195

2105313

2106219

2100478

2111256

2112353

2104522

2113016

2103935

2103940

2105443

2112508

2101132

2103565

2103827

2110819

2113238

2111677

2110670

2104438

2109155

2110751

2106580

2104591

2112752

2100683

Name

FASILAM V

HAAMIDAH P S

AFIYAM N

K'N MOHAMMED YAZEEN NAVAS
MUHAMMED NASIF YP
MOHAMMED AQEEL NASIM
ABDUL RAUF

C A AHAMMED NABEEL
ASIF AHAMMAD H
SAHADIYAEN

AMEEN AFSAL. C
FATHIMAPT

SHINU SHAHLI

ASIF MINHAJ NT

AMNA PARVEEN
MUHAMMED RIZWAN
IBRAHIM BADUSHAN
RIYANA RAHEEM

SAJANA P ALIYAR

FARHAN V UBAID

AADHIL MOHAMMED MOOPPAN
MA MOHMED RAZEEN
ANAN FATHIMA P.N
MOHAMMAD ADNAN P M
AFSALTM S

ABINAN K NAVAS

ABDUL RAHEEM E A

MAHIN SHAJI

Latin (LN)

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option  Index Remarks
3 916.000
1 915.330
2 911.000
2 911.000
5 902.000
4 900.000
4 898.000
2 898.000
1 896.000
3 895.000
5 894.000
2 888.000
5 886.000
5 881.000
5 872.000
3 871.000
2 860.000
4 857.000
5 853.000
4 848.000
2 844.000
4 828.000
5 819.330
5 809.000
5 809.000
5 807.000
5 800.000
2 800.000
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Sl.no.

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Appin.No

AppIn.No

2104566

2109733

2100508

2103419

2112239

2102875

2112514

2106467

2107170

2112910

2112755

2105809

2108606

2109887

2112194

2110289

2111819

2101472

2106584

2102024

2113504

2112111

2105186

2103381

2105259

2103941

Name Category

OBH (OBH)

Name

NIMA SURESH M P
VAISHNAVI |
ADITHYAN N V
VISHNU C S
AMANDEEP NATH K
SANDRA K S
KRISHNADEV T}
THEERTHA P V
THEJUS K )
ANANDHU C RAJAN
AVANIPRABHA N |
YADHU KRISHNAN C V
HARIKRISHNA N V
RAHUL TP

KRISHNA PRIYA K A
JAYASREE B
SIVENDU KRISHNA
NANDANA SUBHASH
SILPA SANTHOSH
ARUN RAJ K

K S GAURI SHANKAR
BM SURAM

VIVEK K M
ANANDAKRISHNAN O U
DARSHANA B

SREELAKSHMI S

Option

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Index Remarks

Option

Index Remarks

970.000

961.000

958.000

958.000

957.000

956.000

951.000

948.000

946.000

930.000

928.000

925.000

925.000

924.000

921.000

918.000

912.000

912.000

905.000

904.000

886.000

880.000

878.000

868.000

868.000

866.000
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Sl.no.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Appin.No Name
2104870 KALIDAS KV
2111341 ALEENA K RAMESH
2101027 MALAVIKA SUNIL
2102934 AKSHAY SANTHOSH
2105415 AMRITHESH N G
2112028 ANILRAJ P.R
2113632 AMITH SHYAM P S
OBX (OBX)
Appin.No Name Category
EWS (EWS)
Appin.No Name
2106373 ELDHO ABY
2104367  ALAN S MATHEW
2106279 RONIKB
2112060 ABHILASHV P
2113558 VYSHAK AS
2104453 BENISON TR
2113484 UMASANKER S
2102572  LAKSHMI M KUMAR
2107228 KIRAN P
2111063 RAM NARAYAN SHENOY S
2107924 ROHAN JOSEPH
2105089 NEHA RAJAN
2112789 ANU]JS
2106913 ASWIN M
2109478 SANDRA PV

SC (SC)

Category

Hindu/OBH 4

Hindu/OBH 2
Hindu/OBH 5
Hindu/OBH 1

Hindu/OBH 4

Hindu/OBH 4
Hindu/OBH 4
Option
Category

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks
853.000
844.000
838.000
817.000
815.000
809.000
809.000
Index Remarks

Option  Index Remarks

4 889.000

3 871.000

4 869.000

5 829.000

5 816.000

4 815.000

2 774.000

5 741.000

2 728.000

4 716.000

4 695.000

3 652.000

5 615.000

1 600.000

4 565.000
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Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Appin.No Name
2107700 ABHILASH M U
2102065  APARNA SHAJI
2110075 HRITHIK P K
2109245 AKASH KUMAR K 'S
2107964  ADITHYA BI)OY
2108364  JEEVAN SASI
2108358 @ ASHNA MURUKESAN
2113497  AMAL KRISHNAN K K
2109023 PARVATHY P L
Applin.No Name

ST (ST)

Category

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Option  Index Remarks
5 670.000

3 668.000

3 651.000

3 624.800

1 624.000

4 623.000

5 618.000

4 589.000

4 15.000

Index Remarks
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